15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.09.24 - UPDATED SEPTEMBER 24, 2025
CEL60-CT
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
CELESTE TUNABLE WHITE HOUSELIGHT
CONSTRUCTION
The CEL60-CT features tunable color and a high CRI output. It can be controlled
via DMX/RDM, Lutron Ecosystem, Bluetooth, or even 010V controls. The Celeste
Color Mix features tunable white from 1800K-8000K with a CRI of 90+ across

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ARRAY FINISH
CEL60 CT = Color Tune B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
Z = Bronze
V = Silver Vein
C = Custom Color
OPTICS MOUNTING DIMMING
12 = 12°
19 = 19°
33 = 33°
40 = 40°
48 = 48°
55 = 55°
64 = 64°
See Mounting Options for
Ordering Codes.
DX = DMX / RDM
* PM Option Only
† Not compatible with Surface Mount
CONNECTOR ACCESSORIES
3 = 3 PIN XLR (Fixture Top)†
5 = 5 PIN XLR (Fixture Top)
T = Terminal Block (Fixture Top)
E = RJ45 Ethernet (Ethercon) (Fixture Top)
TC = Terminal Block (Fixture Canopy)*†
L = Louver
G = Glow Ring
S = Integral Surge Protector, 10kA L-G, 10kA N-G, 20kA L-N